
Main  # 301-556-9300 + ext
Last First Location Direct Phone ext eFAX # Email Job Title

Carey Kathleen O 301-556-4901 601 kcarey@villagesettlements.com Receptionist/Executive Asst

Childs Leslie O 301-556-4918 618 781-465-7942 lchilds@villagesettlements.com Sr. Account Sales Rep

Coulson Jennifer O 301-556-4952 652 617-663-6232 jcoulson@villagesettlements.com VP Finance

Delisi Christopher Gaith 301-556-4905 605 617-507-6512 ctdelisi@villagesettlements.com Attorney

Delisi Christopher Fredk 805

Goldenberg Frank O 301-556-4914 614 781-465-6070 fgoldenberg@villagesettlements.com Attorney

Hahn David Gaith 301-556-4904 604 781-465-7991 dchahn@villagesettlements.com Attorney

Hahn David Grnblt 704

Hollman Michael O 301-556-4906 606 781-465-6072 mhollman@villagesettlements.com Attorney

Marousek Elisabeth O 301-556-4925 625 781-465-6179 emarousek@villagesettlements.com Processor

Martin III Edward O 301-556-4916 616 617-322-0169 emartin@villagesettlements.com Post Settlement Processor

Parker David O 301-556-4921 621 413-294-1430 dparker@villagesettlements.com Managing Director

Salaets Nancy O 301-556-4917 617 413-304-7852 nsalaets@villagesettlements.com Paralegal, Title Policy  & Case Opening

Sanchez Pamela O 301-556-4903 603 781-465-7945 nsanchez@villagesettlents.con Legal Assistant & Case Opening

Sharp Leah O 240-243-6744 651 781-644-6079 lsharp@villagesettlements>com Processor

Simon Mark O 301-556-4915 615 617-663-6457 mesimon@villagesettlements.com Managing Attorney MD/VA/DC

Thomas Karen R 240-997-3718 thomaskaren2020@gmail.com Director of Public Relatioms

Velisek Pam O 301-556-4911 851 339-777-6987 pvelisek@villagesettlements.com Processor

Young Dayton Fredk 301-556-4909 809 339-777-6994 dyoung@villagesettlements.com Processor

Young Dayton Gaith 609

Young William O 301-556-4910 610 617-608-5508 wayoung@villagesettlements.com Post Closing Processor
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